JAGRAN COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE &
COMMERCE (A SELF-FINANCE P.G. COLLEGE)
AFFILIATED TO - C.S.J.M. UNIVERSITY,
KANPUR STUDENT'S FEEDBACK FORM, Year
-2018-2019

Email *

sharmasakshi81981@gmail.com

Name *

Sakshi sharma

Father's Name *

Vinod sharma

Contact No. *

9140097675



Course *

() BCA

(0 B.COM HONS.

(O M.com

Semester/ Year *

2021

Feedback

2018-2019

1. Mention the % syllabus completed ? *

@ 4 — Strongly agree (85to 100%)
() 3 -Agree( 70 to 84%)

() 2 - Neutral (55 to 69%)

() 1- Disagree( 30 to 54%)

O 0 - Strongly Disagree (Below 30%)
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2. 2. How much you are satisfied with the teachers class preparation ? *

4 — Strongly agree (Thoroughly)
@ 3 — Agree (Satisfactorily)

2 — Neutral ( poorly)

1 - Disagree (Indifferently)

0 - Strongly Disagree

3. The curriculum and syllabus are well oragnized and easy to follow. *

4 - Strongly agree (Every time)

@ 3 — Agree (Usually)
2 — Neutral (Occasionally/Sometimes)
1- Disagree (Rarely)

0 - Strongly Disagree (Never)

4. Did you face any communication difficulty during the class? *

4 - Strongly agree (Never)
@ 3 — Agree (Sometimes)
2 — Neutral (Often)
1- Disagree (Ineffective communication)

0-Strongly Disagree (Lack of communication)



5. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

4~ Strongly agree (Excellent)
@ 3 — Agree (Very good)

2 — Neutral (Good)

1 - Disagree (Fair)

0- Strongly Disagree (Poor)

6. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. *

4 — Strongly agree (Always fair)
@ 3 — Agree (Usually fair)

2 — Neutral (Sometimes unfair)

1 - Disagree (Usually unfair)

0- Strongly Disagree (Unfair)

7. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

@ 4 - Strongly agree (Every time)
3 — Agree (Usually)
2 - Neutral (Occasionally/Sometimes)
1 - Disagree (Rarely)

0- Strongly Disagree (Never)



8. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, Workshop and field visit *
opportunities for students.

@ 4 - Strongly agree (Regularly)
3 — Agree (Often)
2 — Neutral (Sometimes)
1 - Disagree (Rarely)

0- Strongly Disagree (Never)

9. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social *
and emotional growth.

4 Strongly agree (Significantly)

@ 3 Agree (Very well)
2 Neutral (Moderately)
1 Disagree (Marginally)

0- Strongly Disagree (Not at all)

10. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree



11. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and *
programme outcomes.

(® 4 - strongly agree ( Every time)
3 — Agree (Usually)
2- Neutral (Occasionally/Sometimes)
1 — Disagree (Rarely)

0- Strongly Disagree (Never)

12. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

4 — Strongly agree (Every time)

@ 3 - Agree (Usually)
2 — Neutral ( Occasionally/Sometimes)
1 - Disagree ( Rarely)

0 - Strongly Disagree (I don't have a mentor)

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of *
challenges.

4 — Strongly agree (Fully)
@ 3 — Agree (Reasonably)

2 — Neutral (Partially)

1 - Disagree ( Slightly)

0- Strongly Disagree (Unable to)



14. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous *
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

15. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, *
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences.

4 — Strongly agree (To a great extent)
@ 3 — Agree (Moderate)

2 — Neutral (Some what)

1 - Disagree (Very little)

0 - Strongly Disagree (Not at all)

16. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree



17. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and *
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

4 - Strongly agree (To a great extent)
@ 3 — Agree (Moderate)

2 — Neutral (Some what)

1 - Disagree (Very little)

0 - Strongly Disagree (Not at all)

18. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while *
teaching.

4 — Strongly agree (Above 90%)
(® 3- Agree (70 - 89%)

2 — Neutral (50 - 69%)

1 - Disagree (30 — 49%)

0 - Strongly Disagree (Below 29%)

19. Your experience with the overall teaching and learning process provided by your college. *

@ 4 -Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree



20. Give three observations / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning
experience in your college.

No observation all good
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Email *

sanskritiprajapati889@gmail.com

Name *

Sanskriti prajapati

Father's Name *

Dinesh Kumar Prajapati

Contact No. *

9140853886



Course *

() BCA

(0 B.COM HONS.

(O M.com

Semester/ Year *

2021

Feedback

2018-2019

1. Mention the % syllabus completed ? *

O 4 — Strongly agree (85to 100%)
@ 3-Agree(70 to 84%)

() 2 - Neutral (55 to 69%)

() 1- Disagree( 30 to 54%)

O 0 - Strongly Disagree (Below 30%)
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2. 2. How much you are satisfied with the teachers class preparation ? *

@ 4 — Strongly agree (Thoroughly)
3 — Agree (Satisfactorily)
2 — Neutral ( poorly)
1 - Disagree (Indifferently)

0 - Strongly Disagree

3. The curriculum and syllabus are well oragnized and easy to follow. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree (Every time)
3 — Agree (Usually)
2 — Neutral (Occasionally/Sometimes)
1- Disagree (Rarely)

0 - Strongly Disagree (Never)

4. Did you face any communication difficulty during the class? *

4 - Strongly agree (Never)
@ 3 — Agree (Sometimes)
2 — Neutral (Often)
1- Disagree (Ineffective communication)

0-Strongly Disagree (Lack of communication)



5. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

(® 4- strongly agree (Excellent)
3 — Agree (Very good)
2 — Neutral (Good)
1 - Disagree (Fair)

0- Strongly Disagree (Poor)

6. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. *

@ 4 — Strongly agree (Always fair)
3 — Agree (Usually fair)
2 — Neutral (Sometimes unfair)
1 - Disagree (Usually unfair)

0- Strongly Disagree (Unfair)

7. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

4 - Strongly agree (Every time)

@ 3 — Agree (Usually)
2 — Neutral (Occasionally/Sometimes)
1 — Disagree (Rarely)

0- Strongly Disagree (Never)



8. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, Workshop and field visit *
opportunities for students.

@ 4 - Strongly agree (Regularly)
3 — Agree (Often)
2 — Neutral (Sometimes)
1 - Disagree (Rarely)

0- Strongly Disagree (Never)

9. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social *
and emotional growth.

@ 4 Strongly agree (Significantly)
3 Agree (Very well)
2 Neutral (Moderately)
1 Disagree (Marginally)

0- Strongly Disagree (Not at all)

10. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree



11. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and *
programme outcomes.

(® 4 - strongly agree ( Every time)
3 — Agree (Usually)
2- Neutral (Occasionally/Sometimes)
1 — Disagree (Rarely)

0- Strongly Disagree (Never)

12. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree (Every time)
3 — Agree (Usually)
2 — Neutral ( Occasionally/Sometimes)
1 - Disagree ( Rarely)

0 - Strongly Disagree (I don't have a mentor)

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of *
challenges.

@ 4 - Strongly agree (Fully)
3 — Agree (Reasonably)
2 — Neutral (Partially)
1 - Disagree ( Slightly)

0- Strongly Disagree (Unable to)



14. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous *
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

4 - Strongly agree
@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

15. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, *
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences.

@ 4 — Strongly agree (To a great extent)
3 — Agree (Moderate)
2 — Neutral (Some what)
1 - Disagree (Very little)

0 - Strongly Disagree (Not at all)

16. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree



17. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and *
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

@ 4 - Strongly agree (To a great extent)
3 — Agree (Moderate)
2 — Neutral (Some what)
1 - Disagree (Very little)

0 - Strongly Disagree (Not at all)

18. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while *
teaching.

4 — Strongly agree (Above 90%)

3 — Agree (70 - 89%)
@ 2 — Neutral (50 — 69%)

1 - Disagree (30 — 49%)

0 - Strongly Disagree (Below 29%)

19. Your experience with the overall teaching and learning process provided by your college. *

@ 4 -Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree



20. Give three observations / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning
experience in your college.

My experience so best and teachers are also good and supporttive
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suryanshu3049@gmail.com
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Suryanshu

Father's Name *

Singh

Contact No. *

7348439089



Course *
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Semester/ Year *

2021

Feedback

2018-2019

1. Mention the % syllabus completed ? *

O 4 — Strongly agree (85to 100%)
@ 3-Agree(70 to 84%)

() 2 - Neutral (55 to 69%)

() 1- Disagree( 30 to 54%)

O 0 - Strongly Disagree (Below 30%)
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2. 2. How much you are satisfied with the teachers class preparation ? *

4 — Strongly agree (Thoroughly)
@ 3 — Agree (Satisfactorily)

2 — Neutral ( poorly)

1 - Disagree (Indifferently)

0 - Strongly Disagree

3. The curriculum and syllabus are well oragnized and easy to follow. *

4 - Strongly agree (Every time)

@ 3 — Agree (Usually)
2 — Neutral (Occasionally/Sometimes)
1- Disagree (Rarely)

0 - Strongly Disagree (Never)

4. Did you face any communication difficulty during the class? *

4 - Strongly agree (Never)
@ 3 — Agree (Sometimes)
2 — Neutral (Often)
1- Disagree (Ineffective communication)

0-Strongly Disagree (Lack of communication)



5. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

4~ Strongly agree (Excellent)
@ 3 — Agree (Very good)

2 — Neutral (Good)

1 - Disagree (Fair)

0- Strongly Disagree (Poor)

6. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. *

4 — Strongly agree (Always fair)
@ 3 — Agree (Usually fair)

2 — Neutral (Sometimes unfair)

1 - Disagree (Usually unfair)

0- Strongly Disagree (Unfair)

7. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

4 - Strongly agree (Every time)

@ 3 — Agree (Usually)
2 — Neutral (Occasionally/Sometimes)
1 — Disagree (Rarely)

0- Strongly Disagree (Never)



8. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, Workshop and field visit *
opportunities for students.

4 - Strongly agree (Regularly)
@ 3 - Agree (Often)

2 — Neutral (Sometimes)

1 - Disagree (Rarely)

0- Strongly Disagree (Never)

9. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social *
and emotional growth.

4 Strongly agree (Significantly)
@ 3 Agree (Very well)

2 Neutral (Moderately)

1 Disagree (Marginally)

0- Strongly Disagree (Not at all)

10. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

4 - Strongly agree
@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree



11. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and *
programme outcomes.

4 - Strongly agree ( Every time)

@ 3 — Agree ( Usually)
2- Neutral (Occasionally/Sometimes)
1 - Disagree (Rarely)

0- Strongly Disagree (Never)

12. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

4 — Strongly agree (Every time)
3 - Agree (Usually)

@ 2 — Neutral ( Occasionally/Sometimes)
1 - Disagree ( Rarely)

0 - Strongly Disagree (I don't have a mentor)

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of *
challenges.

4 — Strongly agree (Fully)
@ 3 — Agree (Reasonably)

2 — Neutral (Partially)

1 - Disagree ( Slightly)

0- Strongly Disagree (Unable to)



14. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous *
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
® 2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

15. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, *
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences.

4 — Strongly agree (To a great extent)
@ 3 — Agree (Moderate)

2 — Neutral (Some what)

1 - Disagree (Very little)

0 - Strongly Disagree (Not at all)

16. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

4 - Strongly agree
@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree



17. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and *
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

4 - Strongly agree (To a great extent)
@ 3 — Agree (Moderate)

2 — Neutral (Some what)

1 - Disagree (Very little)

0 - Strongly Disagree (Not at all)

18. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while *
teaching.

4 — Strongly agree (Above 90%)
(® 3- Agree (70 - 89%)

2 — Neutral (50 - 69%)

1 - Disagree (30 — 49%)

0 - Strongly Disagree (Below 29%)

19. Your experience with the overall teaching and learning process provided by your college. *

4 -Strongly agree
@ 3 — Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree



20. Give three observations / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning
experience in your college.
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. % JAGRAN COILLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE
oz (self Financing Co-Ed English Medium Post Graduate College Affiliated to CSJM University, Kanpur)
620 W, Block, Saket Nagar, Kanpur — 208014 (U.P) ®pPh.:0512-2647289
e-mail: jagrancollegeasc@gmail.com

TEACHER'S FEED BACK FORM- 2018-19

I"ense indicate vour degree of agreement against each statement by checking: Strongly Agree, Agree or Disagree.

\fter completing the Questionnaire, please return it te the 1QAC . o

[ Niame of the Department Q»Drv‘ M L RCE

Name of the Teaching Faculty o P\ VSRS K B EN C‘{ H

l')c;;g||:|1|n-nﬂ A/S_ST . F % P - .SS O K

|
|
|
|
|

ol (h D, M. Com , MA (Eco)

“Date of Joining 9,\ %4 ‘Q,O 1.0

F dakvlcangh @ grmall. com

Maobile Number: 9 8 89 zf 7 Zl 86 @)

o 7] P[52 4 | Kkalkadeo

Residential /Corresspondence

Address KWV\'W — 202025
[ SINo. Aspect of Feedback Strengly | Agree Disagree | Suggestions
Agree 1
L. The Vision, philosophy & ’l
objectives of the College ars L
known.
2. Aims and objectives of the
syllabus are well defined and L
clear to teachers and students.
3 The course/programme of ’
/

studies carries sufficient
number of optional papers.

4. Programmes outcomes of the '/
syllabus are well defined

5. Curriculum has good L
o academic flexibility.
0. The course content fulfils the
| need of students. v
. There is a need to fully review
| e syllabus.
! 8. Students are disciplined and I/
[ ) | respect the Staff members.
! 9 | Coliege provides opportunities /
' for continuous development of
] - Faculty & Staff. i

| © iUnder the aegis of Shri Puranchanura Sni

| &




7 JAGRAN COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE
e (Self Financing Co-Ld English Medium Post Graduate College Affiliated to CSIM University, Kanpur)
(720-W, Block, Saket Nagar, Kanpur - 208014 {U PI&Ph.:0512-2647289

e-mail: jagrancollegeasc@email.com

N qual opportunities to all the
_staff members s provided.
College has adequate medical
facilities and is equipped 10
handle medical and other

_emergencies. fer studests

Rest rooms, toilets, laboratory,
library, playground,

classrooms are clean and well
i]ﬂil_ﬂiiﬂcd,

Adequate facility for
availability of refercnce books
n Library,

Laboratory requirements
including equipments,
chemicals and specimens are
regularly provided,

Computer facilities are made
available for ICT based
teaching 1o students.

\

Adequate facility and
encouragement (o the teachers
for their research.

\

College pays attention to
conservation of environment
and has taken initiative on
implementing waste
management practices.

\

18.

Authorities are approachable
and accessible.

There is a mechanism for
feedback, review and

the staff.

performance enhancement for

/

College has adequate medica!
facilities and is equipped to
handle medical and other
emergencies. for clafd

\/

The responses made by me in this form are as per my personal opinion.

Signature

2018-19

e
Place: l\,ﬂ\w’\{w\h/

b

S s i Jagran
An initiative of Dainik Jagran
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gree of agreement against cach statement by checking: Strongly Agree, Agree or Disagree.

. pleting the Questionnaire, please return it to the IQAC.

Name of the Department

Name of the Teaching Faculty

Daawn ng A4 Fw’uﬁbﬁ Defpi—

Designation

MA (B4 P ), MEL, Phd
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Aees tamt R
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I3-07F-18

Email Id. l
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Mobile Number; Jdo&azagduuy ' \
|
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SI.No. Aspect of Feedback Strongly | Agree Disagree | Suggestions
Agree
1. The Vision, philosophy &
objectives of the College are \/
known.
2. Aims and objectives of the |
syllabus are well defined and 4/
clear to teachers and students. ;
3. The course/programme of ] \
studies carries sufficient
number of optional papers. “/ |
4, Programmes outcomes ol the i
syllabus are well defined / |
3. Curriculum has good |
academic flexibility. " \
6. The course content fulfils the '
need of students. \/ . J
7. There is a need to {ully review
the syllabus. e
8. Students are disciplined and
respect the Stafl members. ~/
9. College provides opportunities
for continuous development of /
Faculty & Staif.
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10 ! Equal opportunities 1o all the
staff members s provided.

' 11.

JAGRAN COLLE

(Self Financing Co-Ed English

Medium Po

GE OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE

st Graduate College Affiliated to CSIM University, Kanpur)

620-W, Block, Saket Magar, Kanpur — 208014 (U.P) ®-Ph.: 0512-2647289

e-mail: jagrancollegeasc@gmail.com

A

College has adequate medical
facilities and is equipped to
handle medical and other
emergencies.

v

Rest rooms, toilets, laboratory,
library, playground,
classrooms are clean and well
maintained.

Adequate facility for
availability of reference books
in Library.

Laboratory requirements
including equipments,
chemicals and specimens are
regularly provided.

Computer facilities are made
available for ICT based
teaching to students.

Adequate facility and
encouragement to the teachers
for their research.

NIANIAN

College pays attention to
conservation of environment
and has taken initiative on
implementing waste
management practices.

Authorities are approachable
and accessible.

\

There is a mechanism for
feedback, review and
performance enhancement for
the staff.

v

20.

College has adequate medical
facilities and is equipped to
handle medical and other
emergencies.

v’

The responses made by me in this form are as per my personal opinion.

Signature

Place:
2018-19

T

Kevmjpudr’
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TEACHER'S FEED BACK FORM- 2018-19
Please indicate your degree of agreement against each statement by checking: Strongly Agree, Agree or Disagree.
_After completing the Questionnaire, please return it to the [QAC .

Name of the Departiment B en
Name of the Teaching Facult a
" a ie Teaching Faculty Hema m/_';\/\-’\_Q
Al ; :
2 Designat
& esignation QM;L Po Q’-BGA&@& .
£ Qualification
il MCA
D oini -
5 ate of Joining 25 T Q 201¢
Email 1d. = s
5 o 2\ ou/ka,aﬂ ) %VV\Q.LQ tem
D Mabile Number: Q926402423 g
E :
S \ 2
i Residential /Corresspondence 143, RCS E‘BU » C\%Qﬂ V \_V\_O-a,BJQ PU}L ! KO'VLP‘*}L
Address
Y
1 Sl.No. Aspect of Feedback Strongly | Agree Disagree | Suggestions
J Agree
I 13 The Vision, philosophy &
objectives of the College are s
known.
2. Aims and objectives of the
syllabus are well defined and v
clear to teachers and students.
3. The course/programine of
studies carries sufficient v
number of optional papers.
4. Programmes outcomes of the w
syllabus are well defined
5 Curriculum has good
academic flexibility. v
6. The course content fulfils the
need of students. \/,\‘ L
7. There is a need to fully review | .
B the syllabus. v
8. Students are disciplined and
respect the Stafl’ members. il TR
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for continuous development of v - "{;‘\
Facully & Stafl. el E9)
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JAGRAN COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE
e/ (Self Financing Co-Ed English Medium Post Graduate College Affiliated to CSIM University, Kanpur)
N 620-W, Block, Saket Nagar, Kanpur — 208014 (U.P) &/Ph.; 0512-2647289

e-mail: jagrancollegeasc@gmail.com

10. Equal opportunities to all the o
staff members is provided.

11, College has adequate medical
facilities and is equipped to L
handle medical and other

emergencies 46/ Shudels

12 Rest rooms, tdilets, laboratory,
library, playground,

classrooms are clean and well ~
maintained.

13. Adequate facility for

availability of reference books -
in Library.

14. Laboratory requiremeits
including equipments, NA
chemicals and specimens are

regularly provided.

15. Computer facilities are made
available for ICT based . U
teaching to students.

16. Adequate facility and

encouragement to the teachers : v’
for their research.
17. College pays attention to
conservation of environment
and has taken initiative on o
implementing waste
management practices.
‘ 18. Authorities are approachable e
i and accessible.
L 19; There is a mechanism for
n feedback, review and
¢ performance enhancement for v
¢ the stafT.
0 20. College has adequate medical
T facilities and is equipped to "
M handle medical and other
emergencies AV el f
- T ™
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JAGRAN COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE &
COMMERCE (A SELF-FINANCE P.G. COLLEGE)
AFFILIATED TO - C.S.J.M. UNIVERSITY,
KANPUR ALUMNI FEEDBACK FORM

Name of the Alumnus *

Anjul Mishra

Address of the Alumnus *

A-1231 Awasvikas Naubasta Kanpur

Contact Number *

+917408595866

E-Mail ID *

anjulmishra1999@gmail.com

Name of the course completed *

BCA



Year of Completion of Course *

2019

Present Occupation *

@ Student

Employed

Business

College Name & Course / Designation along with company name /Business Name ( at *
present)

IGNOU

1. Your experience about our college. Rate your learning Experience in the college *

a) Excellent

@ b) Very Good
c¢) Good

d) Average



2. Rate your experience for infrastructure and other facilities of the college? *

a) Excellent

b) Very Good

@ c¢) Good

d) Average

3. What is your experience about Admission Procedure? *

a). Excellent

(® b). Very Good

c). Good

d). Average

4. Your experience with the faculty members and staff. *

@ a) Excellent

b) Very Good
c¢) Good

d) Average



5. The various activities organised by the College contributed to your overall development. *

a). Strongly Agree

@ b).Agree
c).Neutral

d).Disagree

6. Mention the set of skills which you have acquired during your course of study.

(you can write more than one option) A)Team Building and Leadership
B)Soft Skills C)Social Responsibility

D)Technical Skills E)Marketing and Managerial Skills
B,CD

7. Do you have any grievances with the college ? *

A. As a student
B. As an Alumni

@ C. No Grievances

7.(a) Grievances as a student ( please explain)

7.(b) Grievances as an Alumni ( please explain)



8. Are you associated member of Alumni Association of Jagran ? *

9. Give an Overall Rating for the College: *

a) Excellent
b) Very Good

¢) Good

O O ® O

d) Average

10. Suggestions
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JAGRAN COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE &
COMMERCE (A SELF-FINANCE P.G. COLLEGE)
AFFILIATED TO - C.S.J.M. UNIVERSITY,
KANPUR ALUMNI FEEDBACK FORM

Name of the Alumnus *

Prateek Pahlajani

Address of the Alumnus *

127/199 W-1 Saket Nagar, Shyam Kunj Appartment, Kanpur, UP

Contact Number *

07052336750

E-Mail ID *

ilovepahlajani@gmail.com

Name of the course completed *

Bachelor of Arts



Year of Completion of Course *

2019

Present Occupation *

@ Student
Employed

Business

College Name & Course / Designation along with company name /Business Name ( at *
present)

Self

1. Your experience about our college. Rate your learning Experience in the college *

a) Excellent

@ b) Very Good
c¢) Good

d) Average



2. Rate your experience for infrastructure and other facilities of the college? *

a) Excellent

b) Very Good

@ c¢) Good

d) Average

3. What is your experience about Admission Procedure? *

a). Excellent

(® b). Very Good

c). Good

d). Average

4. Your experience with the faculty members and staff. *

a) Excellent
@ b) Very Good
c¢) Good

d) Average



5. The various activities organised by the College contributed to your overall development. *

@ a). Strongly Agree
b).Agree
c).Neutral

d).Disagree

6. Mention the set of skills which you have acquired during your course of study.

(you can write more than one option) A)Team Building and Leadership
B)Soft Skills C)Social Responsibility
D)Technical Skills E)Marketing and Managerial Skills

Social Responsibility

7. Do you have any grievances with the college ? *

A. As a student
B. As an Alumni

@ C. No Grievances

7.(a) Grievances as a student ( please explain)

7.(b) Grievances as an Alumni ( please explain)



8. Are you associated member of Alumni Association of Jagran ? *

9. Give an Overall Rating for the College: *

a) Excellent
b) Very Good

¢) Good

O O ® O

d) Average

10. Suggestions

No suggestions.
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JAGRAN COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE &
COMMERCE (A SELF-FINANCE P.G. COLLEGE)
AFFILIATED TO - C.S.J.M. UNIVERSITY,
KANPUR ALUMNI FEEDBACK FORM

Name of the Alumnus *

Aviral Dixit

Address of the Alumnus *

110/10 D Barra-1 adarsh nagar Kanpur

Contact Number *

7652024037

E-Mail ID *

aviral.dixit.079@gmail.com

Name of the course completed *

Aviral Dixit



Year of Completion of Course *

2019

Present Occupation *

Student

@ Employed

Business

College Name & Course / Designation along with company name /Business Name ( at *
present)

Bravura solutions / Graduate trainee

1. Your experience about our college. Rate your learning Experience in the college *

@ a) Excellent
b) Very Good
c¢) Good

d) Average



2. Rate your experience for infrastructure and other facilities of the college? *

® a) Excellent

b) Very Good
c¢) Good

d) Average

3. What is your experience about Admission Procedure? *

® a). Excellent

b). Very Good
c). Good

d). Average

4. Your experience with the faculty members and staff. *

@ a) Excellent

b) Very Good
c¢) Good

d) Average



5. The various activities organised by the College contributed to your overall development. *

@ a). Strongly Agree
b).Agree
c).Neutral

d).Disagree

6. Mention the set of skills which you have acquired during your course of study.

(you can write more than one option) A)Team Building and Leadership
B)Soft Skills C)Social Responsibility
D)Technical Skills E)Marketing and Managerial Skills

A)Team Building and LeadershipD)Technical Skills

7. Do you have any grievances with the college ? *

A. As a student
@ B. As an Alumni

C. No Grievances

7.(a) Grievances as a student ( please explain)

7.(b) Grievances as an Alumni ( please explain)



8. Are you associated member of Alumni Association of Jagran ? *

O Yes
@ No

9. Give an Overall Rating for the College: *

@ a) Excellent

b) Very Good

¢) Good

O O O

d) Average

10. Suggestions
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JAGRAN COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE &
COMMERCE (A SELF-FINANCE P.G. COLLEGE)
AFFILIATED TO - C.S.J.M. UNIVERSITY,
KANPUR, PARENTS FEEDBACK FORM

This questionnaire is intended to collect information related to your satisfaction towards the faculty,
teaching, learning, evaluation and also towards facilities and services provided for creating conducive
atmosphere for teaching and learning. The information provided by you will be kept confidential and
will be used as important feedback for quality improvement of the programme of studies/college.

The respondent’'s email (khushboosrivastava7080@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this
form.

PARENTS / GUARDIAN'S FULL NAME *

Praveen Srivastava

Address: *

3/231 Nawabganj Kanpur

Contact Number *

7887291913

Ward's / Student's Full Name *

Khushboo Srivastava



Ward's Admission Year: *

@® 201819

2019-20
2020-21
2021-22

2022-23

Ward's Class *

@® BA

B. SC.

B. COM

B.B.A

B.C.A.

B. COM HONS.

M. COM

Ques. 1 How would you rate your satisfaction with the college on the parameters of quality *
of education?

@ a) Very satisfied
b) Satisfied

c) Neutral

d) Dissatisfied



Ques. 2 How do you find infrastructure & other facilities of the college ? *

a) Excellent

@ b) Very good
c¢) Good

d) Average

Ques. 3 How would you rate the Facility of cafeteria, Drinking Water and Sanitation ? *

a) Excellent
b) Very Good

@® c)Good

d) Average

Ques.4 How much are you satisfied with the college overall safety and security management *
?
@ a) Very satisfied

b) Satisfied

c) Neutral

d) Dissatisfied



Ques 5 How strongly do you agree with the following statement ? Your ward finds college *
assignment work interesting.

a) Strongly agree
@ b) Agree
c) Neutral

d)Disagree

Ques.6 How would you rate the responsiveness of our faculty and staff to your queries and  *
concerns?

® a) Very Satisfied
b) Satisfied
c) Neutral

d) Dissatisfied

Ques 7 How would you rate the overall personality development of your ward during the *
studies?

@ a) Excellent
b) Very Good
c¢) Good

d) Average



Ques 8. To what extent do you agree that your ward receives good academic counselling? *

@ a) Strongly agree
b) Agree
c) Neutral

d) Disagree

Ques.9. What teaching methods used at the college do you find most effective ? *

a) Class teaching

b) Use of multimedia

c) Assignment & projects

d) Field trips / Industrial Visits

(® e) All of the Above

Ques 10. Which Extra curricular activity/ activities organised by the college did you find best *
for your ward ?

Music

Fine Arts
@ Sports

Cultural

All of the Above



Ques.11. Considering your complete experience with Jagran College, how likely would you to *
recommend this college to your friends, relatives and colleagues?

@ a) Very Likely
b) Likely
c) Unlikely

d) Very Unlikely

Ques 12. Please state your views that best describes your experience with the college.
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JAGRAN COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE &
COMMERCE (A SELF-FINANCE P.G. COLLEGE)
AFFILIATED TO - C.S.J.M. UNIVERSITY,
KANPUR, PARENTS FEEDBACK FORM

This questionnaire is intended to collect information related to your satisfaction towards the faculty,
teaching, learning, evaluation and also towards facilities and services provided for creating conducive
atmosphere for teaching and learning. The information provided by you will be kept confidential and
will be used as important feedback for quality improvement of the programme of studies/college.

The respondent's email (vineettiwari0099@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

PARENTS / GUARDIAN'S FULL NAME *

Mr Ashok kumar tiwari

Address: *

128/776 Y-1 Block kidwai nagar kanpur

Contact Number *

7785873937

Ward's / Student's Full Name *

Vineet Tiwari



Ward's Admission Year: *

@® 201819

2019-20
2020-21
2021-22

2022-23

Ward's Class *

B.A.
B. SC.
B. COM
@® BBA
B.CA.
B. COM HONS.

M. COM

Ques. 1 How would you rate your satisfaction with the college on the parameters of quality *
of education?

@ a) Very satisfied
b) Satisfied

c) Neutral

d) Dissatisfied



Ques. 2 How do you find infrastructure & other facilities of the college ? *

® a) Excellent

b) Very good
c¢) Good

d) Average

Ques. 3 How would you rate the Facility of cafeteria, Drinking Water and Sanitation ? *

@ a) Excellent

b) Very Good
c¢) Good

d) Average

Ques.4 How much are you satisfied with the college overall safety and security management *
?
@ a) Very satisfied

b) Satisfied

c) Neutral

d) Dissatisfied



Ques 5 How strongly do you agree with the following statement ? Your ward finds college *
assignment work interesting.

@ a) Strongly agree
b) Agree
c) Neutral

d)Disagree

Ques.6 How would you rate the responsiveness of our faculty and staff to your queries and  *
concerns?

® a) Very Satisfied
b) Satisfied
c) Neutral

d) Dissatisfied

Ques 7 How would you rate the overall personality development of your ward during the *
studies?

@ a) Excellent

b) Very Good
c¢) Good

d) Average



Ques 8. To what extent do you agree that your ward receives good academic counselling? *

@ a) Strongly agree
b) Agree
c) Neutral

d) Disagree

Ques.9. What teaching methods used at the college do you find most effective ? *

a) Class teaching
b) Use of multimedia
c) Assignment & projects
(® d) Field trips / Industrial Visits

e) All of the Above

Ques 10. Which Extra curricular activity/ activities organised by the college did you find best *
for your ward ?

Music
Fine Arts
Sports
Cultural

(® Allof the Above



Ques.11. Considering your complete experience with Jagran College, how likely would you to *
recommend this college to your friends, relatives and colleagues?

@ a) Very Likely
b) Likely
c) Unlikely

d) Very Unlikely

Ques 12. Please state your views that best describes your experience with the college.

Good faculty, polite behaviour, strict management rules .
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